L11000074942

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	siness Entity Nar	
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



800267125808

12/15/14--01046--001 **35.00

15 JAN 27 AN III: 08

G. HARVEY JAN 27 EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Saveology Tech LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Paula McKane Name of Person
Elephant Group, Inc.
3303 W Commercial Blvd, Ste. 701
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309 City/State and Zip Code
legal @ gologydirect. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Area Code City/State and Zip Code Graph Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number City/State and Zip Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$30.00 Filing Fee & □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

* Already submitted check



January 7, 2015

PAULA MCKANE 3303 W. COMMERCIAL BLVD., SUITE 201 FT. LAUDERDALE, FL 33309

SUBJECT: SAVEOLOGYTECH LLC Ref. Number: L11000074942

We have received your document for SAVEOLOGYTECH LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Gretchen Harvey Regulatory Specialist II Supervisor

Letter Number: 015A00000307

15 JAN 27 AM II: 08

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

<u>C</u>			
iny as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		_	
were filed on 06 28 7011	and	assign	ed
pility company here:			<u></u>
bility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation	on "L.L.C	C.''
nla			
			
nla			
ffice address on our records, enter	r the nar		the new
	p:, -	1/3	
Enter Florida street address			Ü
, Florida	Zin C	ode S	
	ffice address on our records, enter	were filed on	were filed on

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amendin Authorized	ng the Managers or Authorized Membel Member being added or removed fro	er on our records, enter the title, name, and addresom our records:	s of each Manager or
MGR = N	Manager Authorized Member		
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Michael Morrison	3303 W Commercial Blud Suite 201	🗖 Add
		Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309	Remove
			Remove
			Add
			☐ Remove
			□ Add
			Remove
			E GAdd C Remove
			Remove 100
			□ Add

/	enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Is amending any other informa	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
D. II am	
D. Don	
E. Effective date, if other than the of (The effective date must be specific carried)	date of filing: (optional)
the date this document is filed by the Flor	tate of filing: (optional) It be prior to date of receipt or filed date and cannot be more than 90 days after rida Department of State)
Dated Sanuary	2015
	7177
	LIL/MI
	ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Tileny Cooking Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

15 JAN 27 MILL: 0

100 m